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Docket No. Contact Name Contact Address Contact Email

Company Name

Expiration Date Contact Telephone

3239 Ramos Circle, Sacramento, CA

ADM Associates, Inc. A-2010-2175190 6/24/2020 Taghi Alereza 95827 (916) 363-8383 taghi@admenergy.com
300 Bilmar Drive, Suite 150, Pittsburgh,
Advantus Engineers LLC ~ A-2010-2154632 3/17/2022 Alicia Avick PA 15205 (412) 489-9090 aavick@advantusengineers.com
Agentis, Inc. A-2018-3003021 7/2/2020 Christy Zvonar 29 Wacker Drive Chicago, 11 60606 (312) 635-7959 info@agentisenergy.com
6605 Rising Sun Ave. Philadelphia, PA
All Out Delivery, LLC A-2019-3014881 12/23/2021 Garth Gowdy 19111 (267) 206-2368 alloutdelivery@yahoo.com
AM Conservation Group, 1701 Charleston Regional Parkway, Suite kniemeyer@amconservationgroup.co
Inc. A-2010-2192577 3/21/2021 Karen Niemeyer A Charleston, SC 29492 (843) 971-1414 m
4771 Sweetwater Blvd #151, Sugar Land,
ANB Systems, Inc. A-2009-2100125 5/6/2021 S. Balakrishnan TX 77479 (281) 494-0689 bala@anbsystems.com
100 Crescent Centre Pkwy, Suite 450, (678) 684-6800
Apogee Interactive Inc A-2009-2106650 8/10/2021 James Malcom Tucker, GA 30084 ext 820 jmalcom@apogee.net
1377 Motor Parkway, Suite 401, Islandia,
Applied Energy Group, Inc. A-2010-2160123 3/18/2022 Timothy Maslak ~ NY 11749 (631) 434-1414 tmaslak@appliedenergygroup.com
32 Nassau Street, Suite 200, Princeton, NJ
APPRISE Incorporated A-2009-2102896 5/22/2021 Jacqueline Berger 08542 (609) 252-8009 jackie-berger@appriseinc.org
175 Jackson Avenue. N Ste 102
ARCA Recycling, Inc. A-2015-2518569 12/22/2021 Rachel Holmes Minneapolis, MN 55343 (952) 930-1751 rholmes@arcainc.com

Blackhawk Engagement
Solutions (MD), Inc.

A-2016-2528720

A-2019-3011337

Legal Department

700 State Highway, 121 Bypass, Suite 200,

Lewisville, TX 75067

(972) 538-7355

legal@bhnetwork.com
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Company Name

Bravo Group, Inc.

Brice Associates, LLC

Center for Community Action

Central PA Community
Action, Inc.

CHA Consulting, Inc.

CLEAResult Consulting,
Inc.

CMC Energy Services, Inc.

Commission on Economic
Opportunity

Conservation Consultants,
Inc.

Diakon Logistics
(Delaware), Inc.

Direct Energy Business,
LLC

Direct Energy Business Marketing

LLC dba Direct Energy Business

Docket No.

A-2019-3011337

A-2009-2128828

A-2013-2381733

A-2013-2382008

A-2015-2520524

A-2009-2091497

A-2009-2093348

A-2015-2487028

A-2009-2092253

A-2018-3002949

A-2018-3003439

A-2013-2364766

Expiration Date

7/25/2021

11/12/2021

9/17/2021

9/25/2021

1/5/2022

3/12/2021

3/24/2021

6/29/2021

3/23/2021

6/28/2020

7/18/2020

7/8/2021

Contact Name

Christopher Bravaco 17101

Richard P. Brookman, PE 477 Cafferty Road, Erwinna, PA 18920

Diana Dick

William Zupich

Gregory S. Corso

Victor Pisani

Lisa Stotts

Eugene M. Brady

Jeaneen Zappa
Robert K. Davis

John McDermott

John McDermott

Contact Address

20 N. Market Square, Harrisburg, PA
717-214-2200

(610) 294-9024

195 Drive In Lane, Everett, PA 15537 (814) 623-9129

PO Box 792 207 E Cherry Street,
Clearfield, PA 16830

(814) 765-1551
ext. 1102

3 Winners Circle, Albany, NY 12205 (518) 453-8222

1770 Hempstead Rd., Suite 105 Lancaster,

PA 17601 (717) 581-8848

550 Pinetown Rd. Suite 340,

Fort Washington, PA 19034 (215) 540-5800

165 Amber Lane PO Box 1127 Wilkes

Barre, PA 18703-1127 (570) 826-0510

64 South 14th Street, Pittsburgh PA 15203 (412) 431-4449
550 Broadview Avenue, Suite 200

Warrenton, VA 20186 (703) 530-0677

194 Wood Avenue South, Iselin, NJ 08830 (732) 516-3027

194 Wood Avenue South, Suite 200 Iselin,

NJ 08830 (732) 516-3027

Contact Telephone

Contact Email

bravacos@thebravogroupgroup.com

rpb@briceassociates.com

ddick@ccaofpa.org

bzip@cpcaa.net

gcorso@chacompanies.com

CLEAResult BD@clearesult.com

Istotts@cmcenergy.com

ceonortheastpa@gmail.com

jeaneenz@getenergysmarter.org

Rdavis@DiakonLogistics.com

John.McDermott@directenergy.com

john.mcdermott@directenergy.com
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DLS Transporting, LLC A-2018-3003060 7/2/2020 Dorian Stevens 3700 49th Street, New Brighton, PA 15066 (724) 931-5274 distransporting@gmail.com
DNV GL Energy Services USA, Christopher R.. 4377 County Line Road Chalfont, PA 215-997-4500

Inc. A-2009-2097998 6/30/2021 Valle 18914 ext. 41246 christopher.valle@dnvgl.com
Dollar Energy Fund, Inc. A-2018-3003991 9/7/2020 Daniel V. Caponi  Box 42329 Pittsburgh, PA 15203 (412) 431-2800 dcaponi@dollarenergy.org
Ecology and Environment, 300 Oxford Drive, Suite 110, Monroeville, rwiggins@ene.com

Inc. A-2010-2155039 3/26/2020 Rachel Wiggins PA 15146 (412) 373-3126 awebber@ene.com

1501 Ardmore Blvd, Suite 102, Pittsburgh,
Encentiv Energy, Inc. A-2009-2143357 12/31/2021 Stephen D. Moritz PA 15221 (412) 723-1500 smoritz@encentivenergy.com

Energy Coordinating Agency

of Philadelphia, Inc. dba 106 West Clearfield Street Philadelphia,

ECA A-2015-2515774 12/16/2021 Steve Luxton PA 19133 (215) 609-1423 Stevel @ecasavesenergy.org

Energy Federation, Inc. A-2016-2541629 4/27/2020 Julia Harmatz 1 Willow Street, Southborough, MA 01772 (508) 870-2277 x4657 jharmatz@efi.org

Energy Initiatives, Inc. A-2012-2304788 5/23/2020 Michael T. DeCarlo P. O. Box 479, Chester Heights, PA 19017 (610) 358-3721 energyinitiatives@msn.com
7935 Cliffview Drive, Youngstown, OH

Enerlogics Networks, Inc.  A-2012-2321182 9/28/2020 Gene Ameduri 44514 (330) 757-1580 gameduri@gmail.com

Enel X North America, Inc. One Marina Park Drive, Suite 400, Boston,

(fka EnerNOC, Inc.) A-2009-2102368 7/2/2021 Kelly Smith MA 02210 (919) 244-9043 Kelly.smith@enel.com
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Ener Touch, Inc.

Enerwise Global
Technologies LLC dba
CPower

Envinta Corp.

Erie County Housing
Authority

Facility Solutions Group,
Inc.

FirstFuel Software, Inc.

Franklin Energy Services
LLC

G. A. Wozniak & Associates

Green Kite, Inc.

Harron's Insulation &
Ceilings, Inc.

Honeywell Smart Energy, a

division of Honeywell
International Inc

Docket No.

A-2009-2092627

A-2012-2297625

A-2016-2566312

A-2013-2381027

A-2019-3008044

A-2018-3004483

A-2009-2101126

A-2009-2129231

A-2018-3002970

A-2018-3005248

A-2012-2330780

Expiration Date

3/13/2021

4/11/2022

9/22/2020

9/17/2021

3/5/2021

9/11/2020

6/4/2021

10/7/2021

7/31/2020

10/16/2020

4/21/2021

Contact Name

Paul Smith

Stephen Oyler

Stuart Moulder

Beverly Weaver

Kyle Charzewski

John MacPhee

Mark Bowen

Gregory Wozniak

Daniel Rodichok

Robert Harron

Jay Sandberg

Contact Address

102 N. Franklin Street, Port Washington,
WI 53074

1001 Fleet St., Suite 400 Baltimore, MD
21202

2261 Market Street PMB 538A
San Francisco, CA 94114

120 South Center St, PO Box 38, Corry,
PA 16407

3 Convery Blvd. Suite 600 Woodbridge,
NJ 07095

420 Bedford St., Lexington, MA 02420
102 N. Franklin Street, Port Washington,
WI 53074

1773 Barr Ave., Pittsburgh, PA 15205

902 S. Center St., Gratz, PA 17030

1120 Commons Blvd., Reading, PA 19605

3576 Concord Road York, PA 17402

Contact Telephone

(312) 878-0038

(412) 206-1805

(415) 567-1184

(814) 665-5161

(732) 486-8823

(781) 862-6500

(609) 351-8725

(412) 919-0909

(717) 230-1616

(610) 926-5351

(717) 676-4201

Contact Email

franklinbd@franklinenergy.com

Stephen.Oyler@cpowerenergymanag
ement.com

smoulder@envinta.com

bweaver@eriecountyha.org

kyle.charzewski@fsgi.com

Jmacphee@firstfuel.com

franklinbd@franklinenergy.com

ga.wozniak@verizon.net

danny@agreenkite.co

mail@harrons.com

jay.sandberg@honeywell.com
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Hranec Insulation 1266 McClellandtown Rd,

Corporation A-2013-2381754 9/25/2021 John Hranec McClellandtown, PA 15458 (724) 366-1234 johnhranec@gmail.com

Huckestein Mechanical 1505 Metropolican Street, Pittsburgh, PA

Services Inc A-2010-2194181 11/10/2020 Wendy P. Staso 15233 (412) 678-5900 wstaso@huckestein.com

ICF Resources, LLC A-2009-2093359 4/21/2021 Joseph McGrath 9300 Lee Highway Fairfax, VA 22031 (703) 934-3709 Joseph.McGrath@icf.com
12 Christopher Way, Suite 301 Eatontown,

IPKeys Power Partners, LLC A-2018-3004895 10/16/2020 Jennifer Gorka NJ 07724 (732) 982-3145 jgorka@ipkeys.com

Issues & Answers Network, 5151 Bonney Rd Ste 100 Virginia Beach,

Inc. A-2016-2559515 8/10/2020 Carla Lindemann VA 23462 (757) 456-1100 clindemann@issans.com
1111 Broadway, Suite 1800 Oakland, CA

Itron, Inc. A-2019-3011653 8/7/2021 Amy Buege 94607 (510) 844-2800 Consult@itron.com
101 Hillpointe Dr,. Suite 111 Canonsburg,

Karpinski Engineering, Inc. A-2016-2569959 10/20/2020 James Dudt PA 15317 (724) 514-7355 jdudt@karpinskieng.com

Key Recycling, LLC A-2016-2539561 4/27/2020 Keith Yanchek 1234 State Street Pottstown, PA 19464 (484) 369-1217 keyrecyclingllc@gmail.com
5347 William Flynn Hwy Gibsonia, PA

Knichel Logistics A-2019-3013659 11/5/2021 Jodi Hall 15044 (724) 939-1046 jhall@knichellogistics.com

Leidos Engineering, LLC A-2015-2489521 6/29/2021 Stephen J. Klemm 60 State Street, Suite E1, Peoria, IL 61602 (309) 360-6088 klemms@leidos.com

Mark MaGrann Associates, 701 East Gate Drive, Suite 100 Mount

Inc. dba MaGrann Associates A-2009-2097352 4/13/2017 Ben Adams Laurel, New Jersey 08054 856-813-8741 benadams@magrann.com

MCR Performance 2919 Seminary Drive, Greensburg, PA

Solutions, LLC A-2009-2112505 7/2/2021 Cynthia Menhorn 15601 (724) 244-5333 cmenhorn@mcr-group.com
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Michigan Logistics, Inc. dba

Docket No.

Expiration Date

Contact Name

Contact Address
333 N. Sam Houston Parkway E; Ste 1000

Contact Telephone

Contact Email

Diligent Delivery Systems ~ A-2019-3011554 8/20/2121 Tony Carter Houston, TX 77060 (877) 495-3967 charvey@diligentusa.com
1800 JFK Blvd, Suite 1504, Philadelphia,
Mondre Energy Inc. A-2009-2106397 6/9/2021 Judith Mondre PA 19103-7401 (215) 988-0577 jmondre@mondreenergy.com
National Energy Foundation, 4516 South 700 East, Suite 100, Salt Lake
Inc A-2012-2333758 11/30/2020 Gary Swan City, UT 84107 (801) 327-9500 gary@nef1.org
Navigant Consulting, Inc 1375 Walnut Street, Suite 100, Boulder,
dba Navigant Consulting A-2009-2092203 4/7/2021 Craig McDonald  CO 80302 (303) 728-2461 cmcdonald@navigant.com
NEHDS Logistics, LLC A-2018-3001316 4/25/2020 Peter Katz 6 Research Drive, Bethel, CT 06801 (203) 730-9300 pkatz@nehds.com
1232 Fourier Drive, Ste. 125 Madison, W1
Nexant, Inc A-2009-2103252 5/22/2021 Sam Mueller 53717 (608) 824-1225 smueller@nexant.com
Northampton County Area
Community College Emerging
Technology Application Center
(ETAC) A-2009-2125711 10/9/2021 John Barkanic, Ph.D 511 East Third St., Bethlehem, PA 18015 (610) 861-5381 jbarkanic@northampton.edu
Northwest Pennsylvania
Weatherization Inc. A-2013-2384540 10/11/2021 Michael Wylie 7940 Franklin Pike, Meadville PA 16335  (814) 425-1872 mike65wy@zoominternet.net
NRG Curtailment Solutions, 4433 Genessee Street, Suite 401 Buffalo,
Inc. A-2017-2630375 11/7/2021 Jeffrey Bonerb New York 14225 (716) 906-5100 jeffrey.bonerb@nrg.com
Oracle America, Inc. A-2009-2096837 5/6/2021 Mary Sprayregen 2311 Wilson Blvd Arlington, VA 22201  (571) 227-9761 mary.sprayregen@oracle.com
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Pennsylvania College of One College Ave, DIF 153, Williamsport,

Technology A-2014-2408125 3/26/2020 Alison Diehl PA 17701 (570) 327-4768 aadl@pet.edu

Pennsylvania Resources 3606 Providence Road, Newtown Square, (610) 353-1555

Council, Inc. A-2009-2147605 3/17/2020 Mario Cimino PA 19073 ext 221 cimino@prc.or

Performance Systems

Development of New York, 40 West Evergreen Avenue, Suite 110,

LLC A-2009-2094042 4/8/2021 Kathleen Greely Philadelpha, PA 19118 (814) 558-8082 kgreely@psdconsulting.com

PowerDirect Marketing LLC 4400 MacArthur Blvd, Suite 980, Newport

dba Power Direct Energy A-2009-2101266 6/4/2020 Bridget Woods Beach, CA 92660 (949) 253-3442 bwoods@powerdirectenergy.com

Prime Moving Center, Inc. ~ A-2019-3012480 9/10/2021 Mykhailo Radetskyi 130 Greenbriar Dr., Pittsburg, PA 15220  (818) 807-0077 primemovingcenter@gmail.com
110 Lake Ave. South Nesconset, NY

RAM Marketing, Inc. A-2012-2339322 12/21/2020 Matthew Moon 11767 (631) 265-6440 mmoon@rammarketing.com
140 West Shenango Street Sharpsville, PA

Razor Sharp Logistics, LLC A-2019-3008955 4/30/2021 Robert Jennings 16150 (724) 383-4236 jenningsb62@gmail.com

Recleim, LLC A-2016-2525783 1/29/2022 Steve Bush 34 Old Ivy Rd. Ste 200 Atlanta, GA 30342 (404) 495-4552 steve@peachtreeinv.com

Resource Action Programs
Inc A-2012-2298152 9/21/2020 Larry Weight 976 United Circle, Sparks, NV 89431 (888) 438-9473 Iweight@resourceaction.com

510 Carpenter Lane, Philadelphia, PA
Rosales, LLC A-2012-2318796 11/15/2020 Percy Rosales 19119 (215) 528-2980 percy@rosalesc.com

Rovegno's of Carlisle, Inc.  A-2015-2496367 8/14/2021 Richard L. Rovegno 401 E. Louther Street, Carlisle, PA 17013 (717) 249-6061 rrovegno@rocinc.co
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Schaedler Yesco
Distribution, Inc.

Simple Energy, Inc.

SmartWatt Energy, Inc.

Sodexo Operations, LLC

S&P Network, LLC

Suehr Cargo, Inc.

TB Delivery, LLC

Tendril Networks, Inc.

TES Glabal Solutions, LLC

Tetra Tech MA, Inc.

The Cadmus Group, LLC

The National Theatre for
Children

Docket No.

A-2015-2501717

A-2018-3000282

A-2012-2316824

A-2009-2094104

A-2018-3000727

A-2018-3000084

A-2018-3003971

A-2018-3001205

A-2019-3008286

A-2017-2618334

A-2009-2106658

A-2013-2386996

Expiration Date

9/10/2021

3/15/2020

8/6/2020

3/23/2021

4/11/2020

4/12/2020

9/4/2020

5/1/2020

4/17/2021

8/14/2021

7/14/2021

10/18/2021

Contact Name

John Polites

Yoav Lurie

Matthew Cinquanti

Karen Heater

Steve Paparounis

Derek Suehr

Tony Bender

Adam Farabaugh

Scott Thorpe

Tom Stevens

Cheryl Callinan

Katie Miesen

Contact Address

3982 Paxton Street Harrisburg, PA 17111

1215 Spruce St., Suite 300 Boulder, CO
80302

3 Rosell Dr., Ballston Lake, NY 12019

3847 Crum Road, Youngstown, OH
44515

3596 N 4th Street Harrisburg, PA 17110

4121 Campbells Run Road Pittsburgh, PA
15205

1503 Autumn Ridge Court, APT 1
Jeffersonville, IN 47130

2580 55th Street Suite 100 Boulder, CO
80301

1515 Market Street, Suite #4046
Philadelphia, PA 19102

6410 Enterprise Lane, Suite 300
Madison, WI 53719

720 SW Washington St., Suite 400,
Portland, OR 97205

6305 Sandburg Road Suite 100,
Minneapolis, MN 55427

Contact Telephone

(717) 233-1621
ext 2423

(303) 953-4735

(518) 406-0301

(330) 797-5760

(717) 991-8812

(412) 901-0772

(502) 417-1292

(720) 921-2153

(877) 238-6070

(608) 316-3646

(503) 467-7103

(763) 452-1102

Contact Email

jpolites@sydist.com

Proposals@SimpleEnergy.com

mcinquanti@smartwatt.com

karen.heater@sodexo.com

spnetworkpa@gmail.com

dsuehr@suehrcargoservices.com

cardlaw1990@yahoo.com

tendrilsolutions@tendrilinc.com

info@tesglobalsolutions.com

tom.stevens@tetratech.com

cheryl.callinan@cadmusgroup.com

kmiesen@ntccorporate.com
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Company Name
The Pennsylvania State

University (Pennsylvania

Expiration Date Contact Name

Contact Address

200 Innovation Blvd., Suite 117 University

Contact Telephone

Contact Email

Technical Assistance Program)  A-2017-2615555 8/14/2021 Tanna Pugh Park, PA 16802 (814) 865-0427 uxp3@psu.edu

4091 Saltsburg Rd. Suite I Murrysville, PA
Three Rivers Electric, Inc.  A-2016-2564531 9/15/2020 Jerry Humphrey 15668 (412) 795-1822 jhumphrey@a3riverselectric.com
Voltus, Inc. A-2018-3003689 8/7/2020 Laura Corso 1277 Union St., San Francisco, CA 94109 (617) 447-2626 Icorso@voltus.co
Warren Energy Engineering, 10 Exchange Place, Suite 200, West (610) 869-7590,
LLC A-2009-2101306 4/28/2021 Kevin Warren Grove, PA 19390 extension 101 kevin@warren-energy.com
Waypoint Building Group, 847 Samsome St., STE 300 San Francisco, ieanettecharles@waypointbuilding.co
Inc. A-2019-3011881 8/7/2021 Jeanette Charles CA 94111 (201) 575-5162 m
York Home Performance
(dba YHP Energy Services) A-2018-3004096 9/7/2020 Noah Glatfelter 110 N. Keesey St. York, PA 17402 (717) 490-3810 Yorkhomeperformance@gmail.com




